Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Operating Department Practice (Wk 9, wk starting 29/09/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM | 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM | 07:00PM 08:00PM
of
s
Practical, 09:30AM-12:00PM, Practical, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
o Wk 9 Wk 9
%\N Module: ODP501 (Developing Module: ODP501 (Developing
o : .
oA Operating Department Operating Department
% o)) Practice) Practice)
IE g Staff: Davies, Katy; SIM Staff: Davies, Katy; SIM
™ Room: Health Simulation Room: Health Simulation
Centre - CCU Simulation Suite Centre - CCU Simulation Suite
(HSC2) (HSC2)
o §
=
Practical, 09:30AM-12:00PM, Practical, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
S0 Wk 9 Wk 9
N
8 o Module: ODP501 (Developing Module: ODP501 (Developing
n N Operating Department Operating Department
o . ;
E - Practice) Practice)
— N Staff: Davies, Katy Staff: Davies, Katy
© Room: K106 - Mock Theatre/ Room: K106 - Mock Theatre/
Simbulance Simbulance
D 3
5§
2=
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Operating Department Practice (Wk 10, wk starting 06/10/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Poster Presentation Skills
Seminar, 09:30AM-12:00PM,

>§ Wk 10
8 q Module: ODP501 (Developing
g o Operating Department
=5 Practice)
o Staff: Ephgrave, Lian; Morris,
Daniel
Room: K209
Practical, 09:30AM-12:00PM, Practical, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
- Wk 10 Wk 10
%N Module: ODP501 (Developing Module: ODP501 (Developing
o . .
el Operating Department Operating Department
=) Practice) Practice)
IE E Staff: Davies, Katy; SIM Staff: Davies, Katy; SIM
o Room: Health Simulation Room: Health Simulation
Centre - CCU Simulation Suite Centre - CCU Simulation Suite
HSC2 HSC2
o §
=
c g
=5
5
9 =
5§
® 3
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Operating Department Practice (Wk 15, wk starting 10/11/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Practical, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
Wk 15

To)
>S Module: ODP501 (Developing
8 N Operating Department
5= Practice)
S g Staff: Davies, Katy; SIM
— Room: Health Simulation
Centre - CCU Simulation Suite
(HSC2)
Practical, 09:30AM-12:00PM, Practical, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
o) Wk 15 Wk 15
>
8 o Module: ODP501 (Developing Module: ODP501 (Developing
D g Operating Department Operating Department
8= Practice) Practice)
— Staff: Davies, Katy Staff: Davies, Katy
= Room: K106 - Mock Theatre/ Room: K106 - Mock Theatre/
Simbulance Simbulance
o §
=5
c g
s
I
T &
» 5
-
n :
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Operating Department Practice (Wk 21, wk starting 22/12/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

22/12/2025

Tu

23/12/2025

We

24/12/2025

Th

25/12/2025

University is closed, Wk 21

Fri

26/12/2025

University is closed, Wk 21

Sat

27/12/2025

University is closed, Wk 21

Su

28/12/2025

University is closed, Wk 21
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Operating Department Practice (Wk 22, wk starting 29/12/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM 10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

University is closed, Wk 22

Tu

30/12/2025 | 29/12/2025

| | |
University is closed, Wk 22
| | |

We

31/12/2025

University is closed, Wk 22
| | |

Th

University is closed, Wk 22

Fri

Sat

Su

04/01/2026 | 03/01/2026 | 02/01/2026 | 01/01/2026
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Operating Department Practice (Wk 24, wk starting 12/01/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

o
= g

© Seminar, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
%‘8 Wk 24
TN Module: ODP501 (Developing
8 — Operating Department
IE g Practice)

— Staff: Davies, Katy

Room: K217

=
il
£
D g
28
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Operating Department Practice (Wk 25, wk starting 19/01/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM
o §
S
Practical, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
© Wk 25
%\N Module: ODP501 (Developing
o :
oA Operating Department
8= Practice)
IE g Staff: Davies, Katy; SIM
N Room: Health Simulation
Centre - CCU Simulation Suite
(HSC2)
= :
=
D 3
» ¢
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables

Module timetable - Developing Operating Department Practice (Wk 26, wk starting 26/01/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

S :

-
Practical, 09:30AM-12:00PM,

> Wk 26

© N

g o Module: ODP501 (Developing

o Operating Department

c - ;

T O Practice)

R~e) Staff: Davies, Katy

= Room: K106 - Mock Theatre/
Simbulance

c §

=2

N2

> 2

? 3
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Operating Department Practice (Wk 34, wk starting 23/03/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM
o g
s
Practical, 09:30AM-12:00PM, Practical, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
© Wk 34 Wk 34
%\N Module: ODP501 (Developing Module: ODP501 (Developing
o i i
oA Operating Department Operating Department
8 ™ Practice) Practice)
IE g Staff: Davies, Katy; SIM Staff: Davies, Katy; SIM
N Room: Health Simulation Room: Health Simulation
Centre - CCU Simulation Suite Centre - CCU Simulation Suite
(HSC2) (HSC2)
=8
D 5
® 2
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Operating Department Practice (Wk 35, wk starting 30/03/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

o §

=

5§

= .

o §

=

c §

=g

= = |[Bank Holiday

H- 5 ||University is closed, Wk 35

I % University is closed, Wk 35

w3

- | | | | | | | | | | |

3 = ||University is closed, Wk 35
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Operating Department Practice (Wk 36, wk starting 06/04/2026)

08:00AM | 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

o - ||Bank Holiday

= ¢ ||University is closed, Wk 36
= % University is closed, Wk 36
o §

=

< §

=g

i

5

? :

5 §

? z
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Operating Department Practice (Wk 37, wk starting 13/04/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Monday
13/04/2026

Simulation, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
Wk 37

Module: ODP501 (Developing
Operating Department
Practice)

Staff: Davies, Katy; SIM
Rooms: Health Simuation
Centre - ICU/ED Simulation
Space (HSC1), Health
Simulation Centre - CCU
Simulation Suite (HSC2)
Health Simulation Centre -
Private Ward (within HSC1)
Health Simulation Centre -

Reception

Simulation, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
Wk 37

Module: ODP501 (Developing
Operating Department
Practice)

Staff: Davies, Katy; SIM
Rooms: Health Simuation
Centre - ICU/ED Simulation
Space (HSC1) Health
Simulation Centre - CCU
Simulation Suite (HSC2)
Health Simulation Centre -
Private Ward (within HSC1)
Health Simulation Centre -

Reception

Tuesday
14/04/2026

Practical, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
Wk 37

Module: ODP501 (Developing
Operating Department
Practice)

Staff: Davies, Katy

Room: K106 - Mock Theatre/
Simbulance

We

Th

Sat

Fri
19/04/2026 | 18/04/2026 | 17/04/2026 | 16/04/2026 | 15/04/2026

Su
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Operating Department Practice (Wk 38, wk starting 20/04/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM | 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM | 07:00PM 08:00PM
o
s:
© Seminar, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
%g Wk 38
TN Module: ODP501 (Developing
% <t Operating Department
IE g Practice)
N Staff: Davies, Katy
Room: K217
® &
c |
=g
Simulation, 09:30AM-12:00PM, Simulation, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
Wk 38 Wk 38
© Module: ODP501 (Developing Module: ODP501 (Developing
>,S Operating Department Operating Department
T N Practice) Practice)
-C:’ <t Staff: Davies, Katy; SIM Staff: Davies, Katy; SIM
L 3 Rooms: Health Simulation Rooms: Health Simulation
N Centre - CCU Simulation Suite Centre - CCU Simulation Suite
(HSC2);, Health Simulation (HSC2); Health Simulation
Centre - Private Ward (within Centre - Private Ward (within
HSC1) HSC1)
D g
5 &
n ¢
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Operating Department Practice (Wk 39, wk starting 27/04/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM
o i
= £
Practical, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
© Wk 39
%\N Module: ODP501 (Developing
o :
oA Operating Department
% < Practice)
IE g Staff: Davies, Katy; SIM
N Room: Health Simuation
Centre - ICU/ED Simulation
Space (HSC1)
=1
Practical, 09:30AM-12:00PM, Practical, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
>.© Wk 39 Wk 39
g g Module: ODP501 (Developing Module: ODP501 (Developing
n g Operating Department Operating Department
E o Practice) Practice)
o Staff: Davies, Katy Staff: Davies, Katy
«© Room: K106 - Mock Theatre/ Room: K106 - Mock Theatre/
Simbulance Simbulance
N 5
> &
2
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables

Module timetable - Developing Operating Department Practice (Wk 40, wk starting 04/05/2026)

08:00AM | 09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Bank Holiday
University is closed, Wk

40

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

Su

10/05/2026 | 09/05/2026 | 08/05/2026 | 07/05/2026 | 06/05/2026 | 05/05/2026 | 04/05/2026
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables

Module timetable - Developing Operating Department Practice (Wk 43, wk starting 25/05/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Bank Holida

University is closed, Wk

y

43

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

Su

31/05/2026 | 30/05/2026 | 29/05/2026 | 28/05/2026 | 27/05/2026 | 26/05/2026 | 25/05/2026
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables

Module timetable - Developing Operating Department Practice (Wk 5, wk starting 31/08/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Bank Holida

University is closed, Wk

y

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

Su

06/09/2026 | 05/09/2026 | 04/09/2026 | 03/09/2026 | 02/09/2026 | 01/09/2026 | 31/08/2026
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